Staat van Baten en Lasten St. Alle mensen te paard 2024

Banksadlo 1-1-2024

~ F.vlieland 23016
Bankkosten

Aniek v leeuwen

J. Heuff 24011
Bankkosten

Aniek v. Leeuwen 2403
Bankkosten

Dillon kraan 202309
Janna Heuff 24007
Bankkosten
statiegeld
avleeuwen 24006
bankkosten
bankkosten

J. Heuff 24010
Bankkosten

HCL 23718 huur
E.v.d.Heuvel

Aniek v Leeuwen 240011
E.v.d.Heuvel

Dillon kraan 24012
Bankkosten
statiegeld
terustorting lening
HOB

Bankkosten

J.Heuff 24016
statiegeld

Aniekv. Leeuwen 240015
Brittv Galen 24014
Bankkosten
Bankkosten
Bankkosten

Janna heuf 24017
statiegeld

Lumiere

373,87 Baten

380

380
200

200

200
200

57,1
200

200

25
200
50
200

19,45

200
45,8
200
200

200
42,1

3399,45
12
767,2

3399,45

Lasten

13,88

14,39

13,91

14,15

14,15

13,67

13,91
950

14,84

1700
96,92
14,33

14,63
13,67
13,67

90
3006,12




